
39
Mikro Coaches

Nantwich - CreweNantwich - Crewe

 
 Mondays to Fridays

Nantwich, opp Sainsbury's dep  10:50 12:50 14:50  
Nantwich, Davenport Avenue (SW-bound)  10:53 12:53 14:53  

Nantwich, Bus Station (Stand E) 08:58 10:58 12:58 15:10 17:18
Nantwich, Malbank School & 6th Form (Bay 7) | | | 15:20 |

Nantwich, Brine Leas High School (Bay 1) | | | 15:30 |
Nantwich, o/s The Leopard 09:03 11:04 13:04 | 17:24

Stapeley, opp First Dig Lane 09:08 11:08 13:08 15:38 17:28
Walgherton, o/s Boar's Head 09:13 11:13 13:13 15:43 17:33
Wybunbury, o/s Red Lion PH 09:15 11:15 13:15 15:45 17:35

Shavington, o/s 64 Stock Lane 09:18 11:18 13:18 15:48 17:38
Hough, o/s Village Hall 09:24 11:24 13:24 15:54 17:44

Shavington, o/s The Elephant 09:30 11:30 13:30 16:00 17:50
Shavington, nr Sugar Loaf 09:33 11:33 13:33 16:03 17:53

Shavington, Dodds Bank (N-bound) 09:35 11:35 13:35 16:05 17:55
Crewe, Bus Station (Bay 5) arr 09:47 11:47 13:47 16:17 18:07

Notes [CE] [CE] [CE] [Sch][CE] [CE]

[CE] Journey funded by Cheshire East Council
[Sch] Runs Mon - Fri during sch term time, ask the operator for exact dates
Compiled from data for the period Thu 25-Jan-2024 to Wed 31-Jan-2024.



39
Mikro Coaches

Nantwich - CreweNantwich - Crewe

 
 Saturdays

Nantwich, opp Sainsbury's dep  10:50 12:50 14:50  
Nantwich, Davenport Avenue (SW-bound)  10:53 12:53 14:53  

Nantwich, Bus Station (Stand E) 08:58 10:58 12:58 14:58 16:58
Nantwich, o/s The Leopard 09:04 11:04 13:04 15:04 17:04

Stapeley, opp First Dig Lane 09:08 11:08 13:08 15:08 17:08
Walgherton, o/s Boar's Head 09:13 11:13 13:13 15:13 17:13
Wybunbury, o/s Red Lion PH 09:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 17:15

Shavington, o/s 64 Stock Lane 09:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:18
Hough, o/s Village Hall 09:24 11:24 13:24 15:24 17:24

Shavington, o/s The Elephant 09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30
Shavington, nr Sugar Loaf 09:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33

Shavington, Dodds Bank (N-bound) 09:35 11:35 13:35 15:35 17:35
Crewe, Bus Station (Bay 5) arr 09:47 11:47 13:47 15:47 17:47

Notes [CE] [CE] [CE] [CE] [CE]

[CE] Journey funded by Cheshire East Council
Compiled from data for the period Thu 25-Jan-2024 to Wed 31-Jan-2024.



39
Mikro Coaches

Crewe - NantwichCrewe - Nantwich

 
 Mondays to Fridays

Crewe, Bus Station (Bay 5) dep 07:40 09:50 11:50 13:50 16:25
Shavington, Dodds Bank (S-bound) 07:52 10:02 12:02 14:02 16:37

Shavington, opp Sugar Loaf 07:54 10:04 12:04 14:04 16:39
Shavington, nr The Elephant 07:57 10:07 12:07 14:07 16:42

Hough, o/s Village Hall 08:03 10:13 12:13 14:13 16:48
Shavington, opp 64 Stock Lane 08:09 10:19 12:19 14:19 16:54

Wybunbury, opp Red Lion PH 08:12 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:57
Walgherton, opp Boar's Head 08:14 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:59

Stapeley, nr First Dig Lane 08:19 10:29 12:29 14:29 17:04
Nantwich, Brine Leas High School (Bay 1) 08:27 | | | |

Nantwich, Malbank School & 6th Form (Bay 8) 08:35 | | | |
Nantwich, opp The Leopard | 10:34 12:34 14:34 17:09

Nantwich, Bus Station (Stand E) 08:40 10:39 12:39 14:39 17:14
Nantwich, Davenport Avenue (NE-bound)  10:41 12:41 14:41  

Nantwich, o/s Sainsbury's arr  10:47 12:47 14:47  
Notes [Sch][CE] [CE] [CE] [CE] [CE]

[CE] Journey funded by Cheshire East Council
[Sch] Runs Mon - Fri during sch term time, ask the operator for exact dates
Compiled from data for the period Thu 25-Jan-2024 to Wed 31-Jan-2024.



39
Mikro Coaches

Crewe - NantwichCrewe - Nantwich

 
 Saturdays

Crewe, Bus Station (Bay 5) dep 07:50 09:50 11:50 13:50 15:50
Shavington, Dodds Bank (S-bound) 08:02 10:02 12:02 14:02 16:02

Shavington, opp Sugar Loaf 08:04 10:04 12:04 14:04 16:04
Shavington, nr The Elephant 08:07 10:07 12:07 14:07 16:07

Hough, o/s Village Hall 08:13 10:13 12:13 14:13 16:13
Shavington, opp 64 Stock Lane 08:19 10:19 12:19 14:19 16:19

Wybunbury, opp Red Lion PH 08:22 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:22
Walgherton, opp Boar's Head 08:24 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24

Stapeley, nr First Dig Lane 08:29 10:29 12:29 14:29 16:29
Nantwich, opp The Leopard 08:34 10:34 12:34 14:34 16:34

Nantwich, Bus Station (Stand E) 08:39 10:39 12:39 14:39 16:39
Nantwich, Davenport Avenue (NE-bound)  10:41 12:41 14:41  

Nantwich, o/s Sainsbury's arr  10:47 12:47 14:47  
Notes [CE] [CE] [CE] [CE] [CE]

[CE] Journey funded by Cheshire East Council
Compiled from data for the period Thu 25-Jan-2024 to Wed 31-Jan-2024.


